Page <1> V1.006/09/24
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
External Dimensions
The outline of MLCC
Size

Size 0402, 0603, 0805 1206, 1210 1812
Reel size 7” 10” 13” 7”
C 13 ±0.5 13 ±0.5 13 ±0.5 13 ±0.5
W1 10 ±1.5 10 ±1.5 10 ±1.5 12.4 +2/-0
A 178 ±2 250 ±2 330 ±2 178 ±2
N 60 +1/-0 50 min 50 min 60+1/-0
Page <25> V1.006/09/24
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0402, X7R, 1nF,  5%, 16V MC0402B102J160CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0402, X7R, 15nF,  10%, 50V MC0402B153K500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0402, X7R, 22nF,  5%, 25V MC0402B223J250CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0402, X7R, 470nF,  10%, 10V MC0402B474K100CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0402, NPO, 10pF,  10%, 50V MC0402N100K500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0402, NPO, 100pF,  5%, 100V MC0402N101J101CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0402, NPO, 1nF,  5%, 25V MC0402N102J250CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0402, NPO, 12pF,  5%, 25V MC0402N120J250CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0402, NPO, 22pF,  1%, 50V MC0402N220F500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0402, X5R, 1uF,  20%, 16V MC0402X105M160CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, X7R, 270nF,  10%, 16V MC0603B274K160CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, X7R, 47nF,  5%, 50V MC0603B473J500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 10pF, 0.25pF, 50V MC0603N100C500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 10pF,  1%, 100V MC0603N100F101CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 10pF,  10%, 50V MC0603N100K500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 100pF,  5%, 25V MC0603N101J250CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 1nF,  5%, 100V MC0603N102J101CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 16pF,  5%, 50V MC0603N160J500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 22pF,  10%, 25V MC0603N220K250CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 2700pF,  5%, 50V MC0603N272J500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 3300pF,  1%, 50V MC0603N332F500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 36pF,  5%, 50V MC0603N360J500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 470pF,  5%, 100V MC0603N471J101CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 4700pF,  1%, 50V MC0603N472F500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 4700pF,  5%, 25V MC0603N472J250CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 510pF,  5%, 50V MC0603N511J500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 5.6pF, 0.25pF, 50V MC0603N5R6C500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 62pF,  5%, 50V MC0603N620J500CT
Part Number Table
Fig. 6 Recommended reflow soldering profile for SMT
process with SnAgCu series solder paste.
Fig. 7 Recommended wave soldering profile for SMT
process with SnAgCu series solder.
Page <26> V1.006/09/24
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
Description Part Number
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, NPO, 6800pF,  5%, 50V MC0603N682J500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0603, X5R, 100nF,  10%, 25V MC0603X104K250CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, X7R, 1nF,  10%, 1KV MC0805B102K102CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, X7R, 10nF,  10%, 500V MC0805B103K501CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, X7R, 1uF,  5%, 10V MC0805B105J100CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, X7R, 1uF,  5%, 16V MC0805B105J160CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, X7R, 1uF,  5%, 25V MC0805B105J250CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, X7R, 10uF,  20%, 10V MC0805B106M100CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, X7R, 220nF,  5%, 100V MC0805B224J101CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, X7R, 220nF,  10%, 100V MC0805B224K101CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, X7R, 680nF,  10%, 50V MC0805B684K500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, NPO, 10nF,  1%, 50V MC0805N103F500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, NPO, 10nF,  5%, 50V MC0805N103J500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, NPO, 22nF,  1%, 50V MC0805N223F500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, NPO, 22nF,  5%, 50V MC0805N223J500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 0805, X5R, 1uF,  20%, 50V MC0805X105M500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1206, X7R, 1nF,  20%, 50V MC1206B102M500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1206, X7R, 10nF,  20%, 50V MC1206B103M500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1206, X7R, 1uF,  20%, 50V MC1206B105M500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1206, X7R, 22uF,  10%, 10V MC1206B226K100CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1206, X7R, 47nF,  10%, 500V MC1206B473K501CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1206, NPO, 1500pF,  5%, 50V MC1206N152J500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1206, X5R, 4.7uF,  10%, 50V MC1206X475K500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1210, X7R, 1nF,  10%, 2KV MC1210B102K202CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1210, X7R, 10nF,  5%, 1KV MC1210B103J102CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1210, X7R, 10uF,  10%, 50V MC1210B106K500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1210, X7R, 2.2uF,  10%, 50V MC1210B225K500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1210, X7R, 22uF,  10%, 25V MC1210B226K250CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1210, X7R, 22uF,  20%, 25V MC1210B226M250CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1210, X7R, 3.3uF,  10%, 50V MC1210B335K500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1210, X7R, 4700pF,  10%, 2KV MC1210B472K202CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1210, X5R, 10uF,  20%, 50V MC1210X106M500CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1210, X5R, 100uF,  20%, 16V MC1210X107M160CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1812, X7R, 10nF,  10%, 2KV MC1812B103K202CT
SMD Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors, 1812, X7R, 1uF,  10%, 50V MC1812B105K500CT